Elimination Factor: 4

Place

N o o WDN PP

Alias
Tank

Prickly Pear
Sheriff Rango
Willy The Kid
Chicken Hawk
Shotgun Diva
June Bug

2015 World Fastest Gun Alive
2015 World Fastest Gun Alive 4X Match

Match Standings Youth

Round #: 13
State  Category
WA  Billy the Kid
AZ Annie Oakley
NV Billy the Kid
ID Billy the Kid
CA Billy the Kid
WA  Annie Oakley
X Annie Oakley

Shoot date:
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10/3/2015

Round Out
Fastest Time
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



